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Trial Contact List 
 

 

Role Name Telephone 
No. 

Email address 

Chief Investigator 
 

Rupert Pearse 020 3594 0352 r.pearse@qmul.ac.uk 
 
 

Senior Trial Manager 
 
Junior Trial Manager  

Ann Thomson  
 
Kirsty Everingham  

020 7882 2556 
 
020 3594 0352 

ann.thomson@qmul.ac.uk  
 
Kirsty.everingham@bartshealth.nhs.uk 
  

Trial Statisticians Sally Kerry  
 
Brennan Khan 

020 7882 2483 
 
020 7882 2483 

s.m.kerry@qmul.ac.uk 
 
b.kahan@qmul.ac.uk 

Quality Improvement Team Carol Peden 
 
Tim Stephens 

N/A 
 
020 3594 0348 

cpeden@nhs.net  
 
qi@epochtrial.org  

Health Economics Team Gerry Richardson 
 
Miqaid Asaria 

0190 432 1439 gerry.richardson@york.ac.uk  
 
miqdad.asaria@york.ac.uk  

Ethnography Team  Graham Martin 
Carolyn Tarrant  
Emma Angell 

0116 252 3207 
 
 

gpm7@leicester.ac.uk  
ccp3@leicester.ac.uk  
elj1@leicester.ac.uk  

Data Manager for Health 
Economics (eCRF) 

Sandy Smith  N/A s.l.smith@qmul.ac.uk  

 
 

Details of all Cluster Leads and Site Investigators can be found at www.epochtrial.org/  
 
You can also follow us on Twitter:@EPOCHTrial 
 
All enquiries about NELA data entry and portal use should be directed to info@nela.org.uk or 
you should visit http://www.nela.org.uk/  
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